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Sr.
No.

Name of the Member IBBI Registration No. Registration
Date

E-Mail ID 30th January, 2021 6th Februrary, 2021 6th March, 2021 20th March, 2021 Hrs RVO Total CPE HRS

1 R. Vaidyanathan IBBI/RV/03/2018/10049 15-Sep-18 srvaidyan@gmail.com . . 6 . 2+16+1+9+2+1+1+2+2 Other RVO's 42

2

Rajesh Mittal IBBI/RV/03/2018/10074 28-Sep-18

admin@alamakcapital.com; 
rajesh@alamakcapital

. . . . Faculty (Complted CEP)

3 Harish Chander Dhamija IBBI/RV/03/2018/10088 3-Oct-18 harishdhamija57@gmail.com . . . . 2 Other RVO's Faculty (Complted CEP)

4 S Ramasamy IBBI/RV/03/2018/10225 26-Nov-18 ramasamych41@gmail.com . . . . .

5 Gyaneshwar Sahai IBBI/RV/03/2018/10226 26-Nov-18 gyaneshwar.sahai@gmail.com 6 6 6 . 18

6 M. Alagar IBBI/RV/03/2018/10227 26-Nov-18 alagarcs@gmail.com . . 4 6 2+2 Other RVO's 14

7 Rajashree Santhanam IBBI/RV/03/2018/10228 26-Nov-18 rajashrees66@gmail.com . . . . .

8 Ajay Garg IBBI/RV/03/2018/10229 26-Nov-18
gargajay24@yahoo.co.in; 
agbpartners@gmail.com 6 6 . . 12

9 Venkateswara Reddy Rachamallu IBBI/RV/03/2018/10231 27-Nov-18 rvr@rvsr.co.in . . . . .

10 S Diraviam IBBI/RV/03/2018/10286 5-Dec-18 diraviam6@gmail.com . 6 . . 6

11 Vasudevan Gopu IBBI/RV/03/2018/10287 5-Dec-18 vasudevanacs@gmail.com 6 6 . . 12

12 Tharuvai Ramachandran Ravichandran IBBI/RV/03/2018/10399 14-Dec-18
trravichandran@yahoo.com 
trravichandran@yahoo.com 6 6 2 . 14

13 Vemuri Gopi IBBI/RV/03/2018/10431 24-Dec-18 vemuriandco@icai.org . 6 4 6 2 Other RVO's 18

14 Mir Maazulla Warsi IBBI/RV/03/2018/10447 27-Dec-18 maazwarsi@gmail.com . . . . 2+2+2+2+2 10

15 Rajeswara Rao Bangaru IBBI/RV/03/2018/10448 27-Dec-18 rbangaru1@gmail.com . . 6 6 2+2+2+2 Other RVO's 20

16 PAVAN KANKANI IBBI/RV/03/2018/10449 27-Dec-18 rvpavankankani@gmail.com . . . . .

17 V SURESH IBBI/RV/03/2018/10482 28-Dec-18 vspcs09@gmail.com 6 . 6 6 18

18 Chalapathy Rao Marthy IBBI/RV/03/2019/10703 29-Jan-19 marthyrao@yahoo.co.uk . . 6 6 4 Other RVO's 16

19 Shyam Arora IBBI/RV/03/2019/10861 22-Feb-19 arora.shyaam@yahoo.com . . . . .

20 Kushal Bharat Bagadia IBBI/RV/03/2019/10943 6-Mar-19
kushalbharatbagadia@yahoo.co m

6 6 2 6 26

21 Rajeev Vinay Varma IBBI/RV/03/2019/11017 18-Mar-19 varma@fintel.in 6 6 6 6 2+2+4 Other RVO's 32

22 G Rajagopalan IBBI/RV/03/2019/11047 25-Mar-19 grimp12000@yahoo.com . . . . .

23 Dilip Kumar Jain IBBI/RV/03/2019/11048 25-Mar-19 dkjaincs@gmail.com 6 6 6 4 22

24 Yashlok Dubey IBBI/RV/03/2019/11087 27-Mar-19 csyashdubey@gmail.com . . . . .

25 Senthil Kumar Venkatasamy IBBI/RV/03/2019/11175 29-Mar-19 kumarvs1702@gmail.com 6 6 6 . 18

26 S Palanikumar IBBI/RV/03/2019/11178 29-Mar-19 spkaudacs@gmail.com . . 4 4 8

27 Muthuswamy Doraiswami Selvaraj IBBI/RV/03/2019/11179 29-Mar-19 mds@mdsassociates.in . . . 4 4+2+4+4 Other RVO's 18

28 Jayashree S Iyer IBBI/RV/03/2019/11180 29-Mar-19 jayashree2505@gmail.com . . . . .

29 Varunika IBBI/RV/03/2019/11487 3-May-19 varunikagarg@gmail.com . . 6 . 14+9 Other RVO's 29

30 Santoshi Kapil Chandak IBBI/RV/03/2019/11500 3-May-19 santoshikalani@gmail.com . . . . .

31 Ishan Jain IBBI/RV/03/2019/11503 3-May-19 ishan1619@yahoo.co.in 6 6 4 . 16

32 Shital Darak Mandhana IBBI/RV/03/2019/11506 3-May-19 procs.legal@gmail.com . 6 6 . 2+2+2+2 Other RVO's 18

33 Ranjit Binod Kejriwal IBBI/RV/03/2019/11612 16-May-19 rbksurat@gmail.com . . 6 6 4 Other RVO's 16

34 Piyush Bindal IBBI/RV/03/2019/11763 12-Jun-19 bhopalrv@gmail.com 6 . . 2 8

35 Gurudutt Joishy IBBI/RV/03/2019/11764 12-Jun-19 gurudutt.joishy@gmail.com . . 6 . 4 10

36 Prakash Adiga B IBBI/RV/03/2019/11780 13-Jun-19 prakashadiga@gmail.com . . 6 . 6

37 Puran Kumar Dhar IBBI/RV/03/2019/11779 13-Jun-19 pdhar45@gmail.com 6 6 . . 12

38 Vedagiri Gnanaprasad IBBI/RV/03/2019/11790 14-Jun-19 gnanaprasad2016@gmail.com . . . . 2+2+2+2+2+1+2 Other RVO's 17

39 Shah Keyur Jagdishchandra IBBI/RV/03/2019/12123 2-Aug-19 cs.keyurshah@gmail.com 6 6 . 6 18

40 Shreyansh M Jain IBBI/RV/03/2019/12124 2-Aug-19 mdbaid@yahoo.com . . 6 4 2+2+1+1 Other RVO's 16

41 Manish Santosh Buchasia IBBI/RV/03/2019/12235 23-Aug-19 manishbuchasiacs@gmail.com . 6 . . 1+1+1+1+2+1+2 Other RVO's 21

42 Mukesh Kumar Rathi IBBI/RV/03/2019/12240 23-Aug-19 rathi@cajodhpur.com 6 6 4 . 16

43 Mukesh Kumar Jain IBBI/RV/03/2019/12285 11-Sep-19 mkj2822@gmail.com 6 4 . 6 16

CEP (Continuous Educational Training Progarmme) Calculation Report

Hrs Completed from other RVODate and Session Time

HRS



44 Jeevika Poddar IBBI/RV/03/2019/12283 11-Sep-19 csjeevikapoddar@gmail.com . 6 . 6 2+2+2+2+2 Other RVO's 22

45 Satuluri Kalyan Kumar IBBI/RV/03/2019/12284 11-Sep-19 skalyankumar@gmail.com 6 6 6 . 18

46 Velli Paramasivam IBBI/RV/03/2019/12317 23-Sep-19
velliparamasivam@rediffmail.c 
om . . . . 2+4+4+2+4 Other RVO's 16

47 Rajshree Swadhin Padia IBBI/RV/03/2019/12337 30-Sep-19 rajshreecs@hotmail.com . . 6 6 2+4 Other RVO's 18

48 V Viswanathan IBBI/RV/03/2019/12333 30-Sep-19 viswapass@gmail.com . . . . .

49 K Sridhar IBBI/RV/03/2019/12332 30-Sep-19
sridhar.exec@gmail.com; 
cs.ksridhar@outlook.com 6 6 4 . 16

50 Asha Ghoshal IBBI/RV/03/2019/12336 30-Sep-19
asha.ghoshal@amgadvisory.in; 
ashghosh73@gmail.com . . . 6 4+2+4 Other RVO's 16

51 Vijay Gupta IBBI/RV/03/2019/12335 30-Sep-19
m; guptavijay_ca@yahoo.com

. . . . 2+2+2 Other RVO's 6

52 Mukesh Kumar Heda IBBI/RV/03/2019/12338 30-Sep-19 csmukeshheda@gmail.com 6 6 6 . 18

53 Lalit Kumar Kejriwal IBBI/RV/03/2019/12334 30-Sep-19
M;
kejriwal15@gmail.com . . . . .

54 Anil Kumar Dubey IBBI/RV/03/2019/12411 10-Oct-19 adubey87@gmail.com 6 . . 6 1+1+2 Other RVO's 16

55 Sandeep Kumar Jain IBBI/RV/03/2019/12410 10-Oct-19
com; sandeepjaincs@gmail.com

. . . . .

56 P.A. Venkataraman IBBI/RV/03/2019/12448 17-Oct-19
pavraman1956@yahoo.co.in; 
pavraman1956@gmail.com . . . . .

57 Suresh Agrawal IBBI/RV/03/2019/12440 17-Oct-19 suresh.neil@gmail.com 6 . 6 6 8 Other RVO's 26

58 Nitin Mehta IBBI/RV/03/2019/12443 17-Oct-19 csnmehta@gmail.com 6 6 . . 4 Other RVO's 16

59 Manish Kumar Singhania IBBI/RV/03/2019/12444 17-Oct-19 manishcs31@gmail.com . . . . .

60 Amit Sharma IBBI/RV/03/2019/12439 17-Oct-19 amitcsharma@hotmail.com . . . . .

61 Baldev Raj Sachdeva IBBI/RV/03/2019/12442 17-Oct-19 brajsachdeva@gmail.com . . . 6 12 Other RVO's 18

62 Harinder Krishan Bakshi IBBI/RV/03/2019/12445 17-Oct-19
cshkbakshi2011@gmail.com; 
valuerhkb@gmail.com . . . . .

63 Manish Sancheti IBBI/RV/03/2019/12441 17-Oct-19
man_jain23@rediffmail.com; 
man.sancheti@gmail.com . . 6 . 2+2+2+2+2 Other RVO's 16

64 Aanchal Jain IBBI/RV/03/2019/12446 17-Oct-19 aanchaljain05@yahoo.com . . . . .

65 Anuja Bansal IBBI/RV/03/2019/12447 17-Oct-19 anujabansalcs12@gmail.com 6 6 . 6 18

66 Chitra Srinivas IBBI/RV/03/2019/12482 31-Oct-19 schitra18@gmail.com 6 6 6 . 18

67 Shant Kumar Bathwal IBBI/RV/03/2019/12481 31-Oct-19
sbathwal2019@gmail.com; 
sbathwal2003@yahoo.com . . . 2 2

68 Sunil Kumar Pathak IBBI/RV/03/2019/12498 6-Nov-19 pathak.finance@gmail.com . . . . 9 Other RVO's 9

69 Amrish Navinchandra Gandhi IBBI/RV/03/2019/12508 6-Nov-19 amrishgandhi72@gmail.com . . . . 4+4+4+4 Other RVO's 16

70 Ashima Banodha IBBI/RV/03/2019/12510 6-Nov-19 ashimabanodha@gmail.com 6 . 6 6 18

71 Vanitha Mohan IBBI/RV/03/2019/12509 6-Nov-19 vanitham32@gmail.com 6 6 . 6 18

72 Santosh Kumar IBBI/RV/03/2019/12541 13-Nov-19
SANTOSH@SRAMANUJ.CO M

. . . . .

73 Nikhil Gupta IBBI/RV/03/2019/12540 13-Nov-19 ng11189@gmail.com . . . . .

74 Naresh Ghanshyamchandra Bheda IBBI/RV/03/2019/12546 27-Nov-19 nareshbheda@yahoo.com 6 6 . . 12

75 Kamna Barmecha IBBI/RV/03/2019/12549 27-Nov-19 cakpnb@gmail.com . . . . .

76 Subrata Monindranath Maity IBBI/RV/03/2019/12567 6-Dec-19 subrata.m@hotmail.com . . . . .

77 Debasis Bhattacharya IBBI/RV/03/2019/12566 6-Dec-19 debasis5457@gmail.com . . . 6 2+2+2+4 Other RVO's 16

78 T Saraswathi IBBI/RV/03/2019/12558 6-Dec-19 cs.saras@gmail.com . 6 6 6 18

79 Lovi Mehrotra IBBI/RV/03/2019/12636 16-Dec-19 l.mehrotra@lma.co.in . . . .

80 Karra Satyanarayana Murthy IBBI/RV/03/2019/12676 18-Dec-19
ksnmurthy07@yahoo.com; 
murthy@arrandco.org . . 4 6 10

81 Swati Chaturvedi IBBI/RV/03/2019/12673 18-Dec-19 cmaswati00@gmail.com 6 . . . 11 Other RVO's 17

82 Dinesh Kumar Deora IBBI/RV/03/2019/12711 27-Dec-19 dinesh.deora@yahoo.com 6 2 . . 4 + 2 + 2 Other RVO's 16

83 Vinay Kumar Singhal IBBI/RV/03/2019/12713 27-Dec-19 vinaysinghalca@gmail.com . . 6 6 2+2+4 Other RVO's 20

84 Ravi Shanker N IBBI/RV/03/2019/12712 27-Dec-19 ravi.rdc@gmail.com . . . 6 4+4 Other RVO's 14

85 Nitin Guglani IBBI/RV/03/2019/12717 2-Jan-20
GUGLANI343@GMAIL.CO M

. . . . .

86 Pradeep Kumar Ray IBBI/RV/03/2019/12716 2-Jan-20
pkraycs@gmail.com; 
valuerpkray@gmail.com 6 . 6 6 2 Other RVO's 20

87 Abhijit Nagee IBBI/RV/03/2019/12721 2-Jan-20 abhijit.nagee@gmail.com . . . . .

88 Sanjiv Rathi IBBI/RV/03/2020/12750 6-Jan-20 sanjivrathi@hotmail.com . . . 4 2+1+2+2+2+2+2 Other RVO's 17

89 S Ezhil Jothi IBBI/RV/03/2020/12751 6-Jan-20 ezhilshivavel@gmail.com 2 2 . 6 4+2 Other RVO's 16



90 Pradeep Goyal IBBI/RV/03/2020/12752 6-Jan-20 pradeepgoyal@kcsassociates.in . . . . .

91 Vikas Gupta IBBI/RV/03/2020/12738 6-Jan-20 vks.gupta29@gmail.com . . 6 6 12

92 Shravan Kumar Vishnoi IBBI/RV/03/2020/12739 6-Jan-20 shravan.vishnoi@yahoo.com 6 . . . 6

93 Sailaxmi Santhanam Mudaliar IBBI/RV/03/2020/12740 6-Jan-20
sailaxmi_mudaliar@yahoo.co.i n

. . . . 4 + 2 + 2+ 2+ 4+2 Other RVO's 16

94 Arunesh Kumar Dubey IBBI/RV/03/2020/12786 17-Jan-20 csarunesh@gmail.com 6 6 6 . 18

95 Bishwanath Choudhary IBBI/RV/03/2020/12785 17-Jan-20
choudhary_bishwanath@rediff 
mail.com . 6 6 6 18

96 Reecha Gupta IBBI/RV/03/2020/12808 29-Jan-20 reechagoelcs@gmail.com . . 6 6 2+2+2+2 Other RVO's 20

97 Deepak Mangal IBBI/RV/03/2020/12835 4-Feb-20
deepakmangal@yahoo.com; 
deepakmangal@gmail.com 6 6 6 . 18

98 Amol Chandrakant Bongale IBBI/RV/03/2020/12847 5-Feb-20 acbongale@gmail.com 6 . 2 . 2+4+2+1 Other RVO's 17

99 Hemang Harshadbhai Shah IBBI/RV/03/2020/12854 5-Feb-20 hemang_shah1989@yahoo.com . . . . 4+4+4+2+2 Other RVO's 16

100 Chetan Anant Joshi IBBI/RV/03/2020/12855 5-Feb-20 joshibhate@gmail.com . . . 6 4 Other RVO's 10

101 Bhupesh Mittal IBBI/RV/03/2020/12866 12-Feb-20 csbhupeshmittal@gmail.com . . . . 4+2+2+1+1 Other RVO's 10

102 Manish Radheyshyam Agarwal IBBI/RV/03/2020/12865 12-Feb-20 camanish.agr@gmail.com . . 6 . 2+1+4+2 Other RVO's 15

103 Sachin Premji Chhadawa IBBI/RV/03/2020/12899 21-Feb-20 sachin@sachinfcs.com 6 6 . . 4+3 Other RVO's 19

104 Abhijeet Anantrao Deshmukh IBBI/RV/03/2020/12900 21-Feb-20
abhijeetdeshmukhandco@gmail
.com 6 6 . . 4+2+1+2 Other RVO's 21

105 Nitish Chaturvedi IBBI/RV/03/2020/12916 9-Mar-20 chaturvedinitish@gmail.com . 6 6 6 18

106 Rakesh Kumar Mahajan IBBI/RV/03/2020/12936 11-Mar-20 rmahajan65@gmail.com . . . 2 2

107 Raj Kumar IBBI/RV/03/2020/12938 11-Mar-20 cs.rajmehta@gmail.com 6 6 6 . 18

108 Rahul Bhutoria IBBI/RV/03/2020/12937 11-Mar-20 rahul.bhutoria23@gmail.com 6 6 6 . 18

109 Sriram Krishnamoorthy IBBI/RV/03/2020/12934 11-Mar-20 ksri.pcs@gmail.com 6 . . 6 12

110 Vinaykumar Navnitrai Pandya IBBI/RV/03/2020/12935 11-Mar-20 vinay@mantraa.com . . . . .

111 Vipan Kumar Gupta IBBI/RV/03/2020/12964 12-Mar-20 guptavigg@gmail.com 6 6 . 4 16

112 Megha Mitesh Bidawatka IBBI/RV/03/2020/12958 12-Mar-20 meghabidawatka@gmail.com 6 6 6 . 18

113 R Mahalingam IBBI/RV/03/2020/12997 17-Mar-20 mahaacs@gmail.com . 6 . 4 10

114 Ranjani Murugesh IBBI/RV/03/2020/12998 17-Mar-20 mranjani.cs@gmail.com . . . . .

115 Madhur Nandkishor Agrawal IBBI/RV/03/2020/13004 23-Mar-20 madhurna@govpro.in 6 . . 2 4 Other RVO's 12

116 Dipti Dharmesh Zaveri IBBI/RV/03/2020/13005 23-Mar-20 dipti@dmzaveri.com . . . . .

117 Ahalada Rao Vummenthala IBBI/RV/03/2020/13035 10-Apr-20 cs.ahaladarao@gmail.com . . 6 6 2+4+4+4+4 Other RVO's 30

118 Harshal Bhawsar IBBI/RV/03/2020/13034 10-Apr-20 harshal772@gmail.com 6 6 4 . 16

119 Neeraj Agarwal IBBI/RV/03/2020/13032 10-Apr-20 agarwalneeraj.22@gmail.com . . 6 6 12

120 Sunoj Sanni IBBI/RV/03/2020/13033 10-Apr-20 casunoj@gmail.com . . . . .

121 Arvind Kohli IBBI/RV/03/2020/13036 22-Apr-20 arvindkohli@gmail.com . . 6 6 3+1 Other RVO's 16

122 Arun Gupta IBBI/RV/03/2020/13037 22-Apr-20 guptaarunco@gmail.com . 6 6 . 3+1 Other RVO's 16

123 Ekta Sharma IBBI/RV/03/2020/13038 22-Apr-20 csektasharma@gmail.com . 6 6 6 18

124 Gurdeep Kaur IBBI/RV/03/2020/13057 27-May-20 csgurdeep13@gmail.com . . . . .

125 Preeti Garg IBBI/RV/03/2020/13065 27-May-20 preetigargcs2001@gmail.com . . . . Faculty (Complted CEP)

126 Damodar Prasad Gupta IBBI/RV/03/2020/13080 29-May-20 sgsdel@gmail.com . . 6 6 12

127 Rohit Khandelwal IBBI/RV/03/2020/13235 14-Aug-20 khandelwal-rohit@hotmail.com . 6 . 2 8

128 Arpit Baslas IBBI/RV/03/2020/13260 26-Aug-20 csarpitbaslas@gmail.com 6 . . 6 12

129 Manish Agarwal IBBI/RV/03/2019/12187 19-Aug-20 manishfcs@gmail.com . . . . .

130 Jyoti Gupta IBBI/RV/03/2020/13553 12-Nov-20 jyotigupta.ca@gmail.com 6 6 4 . 16

131 Dikshit Prakash Jain IBBI/RV/03/2020/13535 5-Nov-20 dikshitpjain@outlook.com . . 6 4 10

132 Bhupesh Gupta IBBI/RV/03/2020/13539 5-Nov-20 bkg.majestic@gmail.com . . . . .

133 Dinesh Kumar IBBI/RV/03/2020/13541 5-Nov-20 dkgc2004@yahoo.com . . . 6 6

134 Kiran Kumar Patel IBBI/RV/03/2020/13542 5-Nov-20 cs_kiranpatel@yahoo.co.in 6 6 . 6 18

135 Swati Tejawat IBBI/RV/03/2020/13543 5-Nov-20 swatitejawat@gmail.com . . . 6 6



136 Hansraj Jaria IBBI/RV/03/2020/13544 5-Nov-20 hansrajjaria@gmail.com . . . . .

137
Chandrashekhar Shamsundar Adawadkar

IBBI/RV/03/2020/13547 5-Nov-20 csadawadkar@csagrp.co.in . . . 6 4+4 Other RVO's 14

138 Ashok Kumar Singla IBBI/RV/03/2020/13545 5-Nov-20 asingla_cs@yahoo.co.in . . . . 4+4 Other RVO's 8

139 Thason Isidore Amal IBBI/RV/03/2020/13551 6-Nov-20 amalthason@hotmail.com 6 6 . . 12

140 Ashraf A Khanali IBBI/RV/03/2020/13550 26-Nov-20 csashraf.hubli@gmail.com . . 6 6 12

141 Rahul Dhruvkumar Ladhani IBBI/RV/03/2020/13560 12-Nov-20 ladhanirahul@gmail.com 6 . . . 6

142 Vanita Agarwal IBBI/RV/03/2020/13582 25-Nov-20 csvanita2020@gmail.com . . . 6 .

143 Sumit Aggarwal IBBI/RV/03/2020/13585 25-Nov-20
Aggarwal.sumit194@gmail.co m

. . . . .

144 Sanjay Kumar Bang IBBI/RV/03/2020/13581 24-Nov-20 sanjaykbang@yahoo.com . . . 6 6

145 ARPIT KOTHARI IBBI/RV/03/2020/13588 26-Nov-20 ak@nirmalandarpit.com . . . . .

146 Anjum Goyal IBBI/RV/03/2020/13592 27-Nov-20 csanjumgoyal@gmail.com . . . . 2+2+2+2 Other RVO's 8

147 Akshay Hinger IBBI/RV/03/2020/13602 27-Nov-20 akshayhinger@gmail.com . . . . 2+2+2 Other RVO's 6

148 Sandeep Kothari IBBI/RV/03/2020/13609 4-Dec-20 sandeepkotharis@gmail.com . . 2 . 3 + 2 Other RVO's Faculty (Complted CEP)

149 Ketoki Basu IBBI/RV/03/2020/13612 4-Dec-20 ketokib@gmail.com . . . . 6+2+2 Other RVO's 10

150 Abhishek Chhajed IBBI/RV/03/2020/13674 14-Dec-20
csabhishekchhajed1@gmail.co m

. . . . .

151 Sunil Kumar Sharma IBBI/RV/03/2020/13687 15-Dec-20 cssunsharma7@gmail.com . . . 6 2 Other RVO's 8

152 Rajiv Sharma IBBI/RV/03/2020/13688 15-Dec-20 rajivsharma1964@gmail.com 4 6 . 6 16

153 ADITYA BANSHAL IBBI/RV/03/2020/13693 15-Dec-20 aditya.banshal@gmail.com . . . . .

Disclaimer : The Attendance has been captured through the intelligence tool


